
 

 

 

EAGLES NEST PRESCHOOL 

INFANT/TODDLER CENTER 

 

 

Holiday Schedule 
 

 
Monday  1/1/24    New Year’s Day 

 

Monday  1/15/24   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Federal Holiday 

 

Monday  2/12/24   Lincoln’s Birthday Local Holiday 

  

Monday  2/19/24   Presidents’ Day Federal Holiday 

 

Friday  3/29/24   Good Friday State Holiday 

 

Friday  4/12/24   Teacher in Service Day 

 

Monday  5/27/24   Memorial Day Federal Holiday 

 

Wednesday  6/19/24   Juneteenth Federal Holiday 

 

Thurs.-Fri.           7/4-7/5   Independence Day Federal Holiday 

 

Friday  8/16/24   Teacher in Service Day 

 

Monday  9/2/24    Labor Day Federal Holiday 

 

Monday  10/14/24   Columbus Day Federal Holiday 

 

Monday  11/11/24   Veteran's Day Federal Holiday Observed 

 

Thurs-Fri  11/28-29   Thanksgiving Federal Holiday 

 

Mon.-Wed.  12/23/24-1/1/25  Winter Break 

 

 

**Regular tuition will be due in full for the above closed days per the contract. ** 
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